
Sukkot 5778 
 

Wed. Oct. 4  Erev Sukkot 
Shacharit 

Candle lighting 
Mincha 

 

6:45 AM 
6:16 PM 
6:20 PM 
 

 
 Eruv Tavshillin 

 &  להדליק נר של יום טוב 

Shehechiyanu 

Thurs. Oct. 5  First Day Sukkot 
Shacharit 

Teen Minyan 
Mincha 

 
9:00 AM 
9:45 AM 
6:15 PM 

 להדליק נר של יום טוב
   & Shehechiyanu 

(candles lit from an existing flame 
AFTER 7:13 PM) 

 Fri. Oct. 6 Second Day Sukkot 
Shacharit 

Teen Minyan 
Shabbat candle lighting 

Mincha 

 
9:00 AM 
9:45 AM 
6:07 PM 
6:10 PM 

 

 
 

Sat. Oct. 7 
Shabbat 
 
 
 
 

Shabbat Chol Hamoed 
 

Shacharit 
Kohelet 
Mincha 

Shabbat ends 
 

 
 
9:00   AM 
10:00 AM 
6:10   PM 
7:10   PM 

 

Sun. Oct. 8 
 

Chol Hamoed 
Shacharit 

Mincha 
                        

 
8:30 AM 
6:15 PM 

 
 
 

Mon.  Oct.  9 
Tues. Oct. 10 

Chol Hamoed  
Shacharit 

Mincha 

 
6:30 AM 
6:15 PM 
 

 
 

Wed. Oct. 11 
 

Hoshanah Rabbah 
 

Shacharit 
Candle lighting 

Mincha 

 
 
6:30 AM 
6:05 PM 
6:10 PM 
 

  
 
Eruv Tavshillin 

  & להדליק נר של יום טוב 

Shehechiyanu 
 

Thurs. Oct. 12 Shemini Atzeret 
Shacharit 

Teen Minyan 
Yizkor 

Musaf & Geshem 
Mincha 
Maariv 

Hakafot 

 
9:00 AM 
9:45 AM 
10:45 AM 
11:15 AM 
6:05 PM 
6:55 PM 
7:05 PM 

 
 

  & להדליק נר של יום טוב 

Shehechiyanu 
(candles lit from an existing flame 
AFTER 7:02 PM) 

Fri. Oct. 13 Simchat Torah 
 

Shacharit 
Hakafot 

Candle Lighting 
Mincha 

 
 
9:00 AM 
10:00 AM 
6:02 PM 
6:05 PM 

 

Sat. Oct. 14 
Shabbat 
 
 

Shabbat Bereishit 
Shiur 

Shacharit 
Mincha 

Shabbat ends 

 
8:30 AM 
9:00 AM 
6:00 PM 
6:59 PM 

Mevarchim HaChodesh 


